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
garage. Call 483-1374, cats okay. 

1 -2 Roommates needed to share 3 bedroom house. $228 
+ 1/3 utilities. 467-5661. ASAP. 

2 male roommates needed to share 4 bedroom apt. near 

campus. 474-1872. 

ASAP. Responsible, easy-going roommate for nice 4- 
bedroom house. $212 +1/4 utilities and deposit. 435- 
8769. 

Female N/S wanted to share Huntington Apt. near East 
Campus. $155/mo + 1/3 utilities. 464-5913. 

Female to share home in Highlands. No pets, non- 
smoker. Call 477-7046. 

Grad student needs male NS roommate. Available now. 
14XX Rose. Excellent landlord, free W/D. $210+. 474- 
2151. 

M/F roommate needed to share 6-BR house. Close to 
campus, cheap bills. If you hate objectivism and the 
philosophy of Ayn Rand this is your house. $145+1/6 
utilities. Steve, 477-9280 or 474-4904. 

M/F roommate to share very nice 4-BR duplex. Washer/ 
Dryer, off-street parking, $181.25/month +1/4 utilities. 
Available Today! Call Jeff or Anthony at 488-7386. 

Male roommate to share 5-bedroom house. Close to 
campus. $190 + utilities. 475-5305. 

Need a Roommate ? ? 
The Student Information Center keeps a file of interested 
students who are looking for a roommate. Come in the 
office and check it out. Room 116 Nebraska Union. 

One or two females for cozy, warm, quiet home. $140 
+$50 utilities. Free washer/dryer. 435-6261. 

Responsible nonsmoker to share house with grad stu- 
dent. One mile from campus. Available immediately. 
$295/month plus 1/2 utilities. Call Steve, 476-9435. 

Roommate NEEDED! Male, N/S. 4 blocks from city 
campus on Vine St. $225 + electric. Call 476-1674. Leave 
message. 

Roommate needed to share 4-bedroom house near cam- 

pus. Available NOW. $175 + utilities. 435-3168. 

ROOMMATE NEEDED, male, prefer non-smoker, 
approx. 6 blocks from city campus on Vine St. Large 2-BR, 
$225+electric and phone, 476-9426. 

Roommate to share 2 BD, Claremont Apts. Walking 
distance to campus. $280.477-0832 or 476-9312. 

Roommate to share 3 Bedroom. Claremont Apts. Close to 
campus. $235 +1/3 utilities. 435-8448. 

Wanted: One roommate to share house. Washer/dryer, 
off street parking, paid utilities. $250/month. Call Blair at 
476-0046, 

Campus Close 
1201 Charleston. 5-6 bedroom, double garage, $975. 
430-6328. 

Close to UNL 
Pets welcome. 

3 BR, 2 baths. 1205 Claremont, $600. 
3 BR, garage. 2215 Sheldon, $600. 
4 BR, 1 1/2 baths. 2832 Dudley, $650. 
4 BR, 2 baths. 2834 Starr, $700 

432-6644. 

Mature. N/S grad, student wanted to share large home 
minutes from campus. $300/mo. 435-7550. 

New 3 bedroom 2 bath duplex. 5 minutes from downtown. 
Ind. garage. N/S, no pets. $690/month. 475-2323. 

!!!!! SHOP TIL YOU DROP !!!!! 
If you quality & lease a 1 or 2 bedroom apt. through 7/31/ 
96. we'll give you a $100 gift certificate to Gateway! 
JONES APTS 475-7262. 

★ 
IMCLOSE TO CAMPUS!!! 

1109,1121 N. 28th: Beautiful 1BR's, neutral color. 
Great neighbors, $350-$365. Heat pd. 

3220 Apple: Spacious 1 Br's walk-out levels, hanicap 
accessible, never carpet, available now. $350. 

4300 Cornhusker Hwy, 1 BR, private, middle floor, grey 
carpet, fresh paint, heat pd. $350. Available now. 

Like a house. 3BR. 1 3/4BA townhouse, split level, all 
apple’s 2BR, ceramic floors. Available Feb. 15, $495. 

1 BR, huge, top floor, still fresh and new, walk-through 
closet, must see, $415. 

Cherry Hill 
Management 489-4857 

240 S. 26th. Like new, large one bedroom. Walk-in closet. 
Built-in microwave. Available February 1. Leave mes- 
sage. 483-2357.____ 

Affordable 
Apartments 

One, two & three bedrooms available, $270-$525 
Management One 477-2600 

Apartments on Campus 
Large Efficences available. Nonsmoking, laundry, guar- 
anteed parking, secure access, UNL shuttle stop, $350 
per month. 477-6578. 

Close to City Campus. Non-smoking, 3-bedroom, park- 
ing, A/C, laundry. $400. 833 G, 1-402-782-8922. 

Close to campus 
2511 R. Huge nice three bedroom. New painL carpet, 
vinyl. Laundry, Off-street parking. Security entrance. No 
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